2017 AND B



MILLENNIAL CONSUMER EXPECTATION
AND BRAND PERCEPTION SURVEY



METHODOLOGY:

FREQUENCY: 10 SURVEYS
TARGET: 18-34 YEARS OLD
RESPONDENTS: 250-500 PER SURVEY
TOTAL POPULATION: 4,000




HYPOTHESIS:

BRANDS ARE STILL RELEVANT TO CONSUMER
HOWEVER THAT RELATIONSHIP HAS EVOLVED.

BRANDS USED TO TELL CONSUMERS WHAT THEY
WANTED, BUT TODAY THE EXPECTATION IS FOR
BRANDS TO FIND OUT WHAT THE CONSUMER

NEEDS, WANTS, AND DESIRES.
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BRAND MODEL TO MAKE EMOTIONAL IMPACT

BETWEEN
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SUMMARY

BRANDS ARE STILL RELEVANT TO CONSUMERS; HOWEVER, THAT RELATIONSHIP HAS EVOLVED.

OUR RESEARCH REVEALED THAT MILLENNIAL CONSUMERS LIVE IN THE AGE OF AMAZON.
CONSUMERS EXPECT FAIR PRICING, HIGH QUALITY, AND A LEVEL OF CONVENIENCE THAT GOES
BEYOND LOCATION; ULTIMATELY BRINGING A VALUE ADDED BY THE BRAND TO THEIR LIFESTYLE.

THOUGH THE AGE OF AMAZON MAY SEEM LIKE A BRAND KILLER, IT IS QUITE THE CONTRARY. IT IS
INSTEAD AN OPPORTUNITY FOR BRANDS TO EVOLVE AND DISTINGUISH THEMSELVES. THE
CONSUMER STUDY SHOWS THAT BRANDS NEED TO MAKE A DIRECT EMOTIONAL IMPACT ON THE
CONSUMER. THIS CAN BE ACHIEVED BY BOTH EMPOWERING AND INVOLVING THEM IN THE BRAND.

THE SOLUTION FOR BRANDS IS WHAT WE DEFINE AS THE TRUST LOOP. THE TRUST LOOP IS A TRIAD
OF CONNECTION CENTERED AROUND TRANSPARENCY, COMMUNITY, AND EXPERIENCE. IT IS AN
UNBREAKABLE BOND BETWEEN BRANDS AND CONSUMERS THAT NEEDS TO BE FUELED BY BRANDS
IN ORDER TO SURVIVE. TODAY, BRANDS MUST BUILD THEMSELVES WITH THE CONSUMER, NOT FOR
THE CONSUMER.
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For the brand you can't live without how do you share/show your loyalty, select all that apply:

| tell my friends and o

| am willing to pay more . | .
for this brand ! 1 31.8%

None of the above } | 24.2%

| share my brand ,

. . . 1 15.2%
experience on social...
| interact with people | | o
who use the brand ' | 14.4%
| post reviews and { ' 13.7%

comments about the...

| share with the brand | | o
. . 1 9.7%
new product ideas
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After how many visits to the same store/retailer do you expect a
personalized experience?

Zero (before my first | | 7.8%

visit)
Between 1 and 2 F——" 11.5%
Between 3 and 4 ——"115.2%
Between 5 and 6 ———" 12.2%

Between 7 and 10 ———-1 7.0%

Morethan 10 | M 4.1%

| do not expect a 42 2%
personalized experience e




How much do you agree with the following statement? | am more
likely to buy from a brand if | have a better understanding of the
people working behind the brand

Strongly Agree I 1 12.1%

Neither agree nor | ' 32 0%
disagree
Disagree ——— 9.0%

Strongly Disagree ——— 10.9%
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When thinking of purchasing a product from a brand, what is most important to you? (Select all
that apply).

recommendation by o

| already know the | | 32 9%
brand

None of the above I | 27.4%

brand is environmentally | | 21.0%
focused SR

brand advertisements I [ 14.4%

brand is considered | 1 12.6%
popular

.endorse.ment by a | | 6.8%
public figure/influencer
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When thinking of purchasing a product from a brand, what is most important to you? (Select all

that apply).

recommendation by
friends and / or family

| already know the
brand

brand is environmentally
focused

None of the above

brand advertisements

brand is considered
popular

endorsement by a
public figure/influencer

———157%

0 10

I | 31.4%
I 1 27.3%
I 1 24.1%
| 14.3%
1 13.1%
20 30 40

50%

female



When thinking of brands that LISTEN TO YOU, what is most important to you? (Select all that
apply).

brand takes into o

None of the above I | 29.7%

brand asks my opinion | 90 30
to create change 1 29.3%

brand is there when you . | .
need it and want it 1 27.6%

brand is reachable at all | | 256%
times

brand will dgfgnd my . ' 15.7%
stance on social issues
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When thinking of a brand that is current and linked to today, what is
important to you? (Select all that apply).

are important to me
None of the above —— 33.6%

It utilizes the latest | | 25 39
technology o

It promptly'aqdress | 1 20.8%
today's issues

It connects to current | 1 16.0%
events

It's on top of the latest | 1 12.4%
trends

It's gone viral on somgl | | 58%
media
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When thinking of a brand that meets your needs, what it is important to you? (Select all that
apply).

The brand has products | . °
that deliver results ' 1 38.2%

None of the above | | 30.4%

The brand is there whe_n | | 2329
| need it

The brand allows me to | 1 19.0%
express who | am

The messaging is
targeted to me

1 11.6%
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How much do you agree with the following statement? | feel a brand values its consumer's
needs over its profits?

Strongly agree ——— 6.0%
Agree I [ 13.3%
disagree
Disagree : | 25.1%
Strongly disagree I | 22.8%
0 10 20 30 40%



How much do you agree with the following statement? If a brand does not take ownership for a
mistake, | will stop purchasing from the brand

Strongly agree I 1 12.2%

Agree I 1 33.1%

Neither agree nor

disagree
Disagree I 1 9.9%
Strongly disagree I | 8.7%
0 10 20 30 40%



Brands improve my lifestyle when they

Make me feel like a got
a deal

None of the above

Make my feel confident

Suggest products that
are right for me

Offer me a product |
didn't even know | want

@
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} 1 14.1%

20

| | 32.2%
} 1 31.8%
| 27.3%
| 25.2%
30 40%

? Select all that apply



How much do you agree with the following statement? With one less hour in the day | would

give up shopping in a store

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree nor
Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

1 16.4%

| 16.4%

I 1 20.9%

10

1 10.9%

20 30 40%

1 35.3%



How much do you agree with the following statement? Brands do not take into account my direct feedback

Strong agree

Agree

Neither agree nor
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

I | 8.5%
} [ 28.0%
I { 15.5%
I | 8.5%
0 10 20 30 40 50%



How much do you agree with the following statement? | want brands to take my opinion into
account when creating new products.

Strongly Agree I 1 16.3%

Agree } 1 31.2%

disagree IR

Disagree I | 7.4%

Strongly Disagree I | 10.6%
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When thinking of TRANSPARENCY as it relates to brands, what is most important to you?
(Select all that apply).

for its mistakes =0

brand is known for good | | 31.6%
work culture

brand shares testing . | 31.5%
process of product =

brand supports social | | .
issues | identify with 1 24.3%

None of the above I [ 21.4%

bra_md shares how it | | 20.7%
invests its profits

brand shares the faces | | 17.8%
of their employees
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Select from the below any factor that is important to you when
deciding to purchase a product for the first time from $5.00 to
$10.00 from a brand?

Price ——— 30.2%
None of the above ——— 28.5%
Trust in the Brand ——— 26.3%
Convenience ——— 25.5%
Customer service —— 10.5%
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Select from the below any factor that is important to you when
deciding to purchase a product for the first time that is $25.00 -
$50.00 from a brand?

Price ——— 32.0%
Trust in the Brand ———" 31.6%
None of the above ——" 25.9%
Convenience ——— 19.3%
Customer service A 17.1%
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How much do you agree with the following statement? Quality is the
number one priority when making a first purchase from a brand.

Strongly agree i | 21.6%

Neither agree nor | | 95 90
disagree
Disagree A 5.4%
Strongly disagree ———- 7.6%
0 10 20 30 40 50%



Think of your favorite brand product you cannot live without.
Select all that apply as to why this is your favorite.

Performance o0

None of the above ——— 31.6%
| trust the brand behind | | 99.8%
the product
Price ———" 27.4%
Customer Service ——— 18.5%

Advertising (magazine, | | 6.1%
digital, social, tv) P

Relate to spokesperson 1 1.2%
or model
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